4
PLEASE CONSULT THE AIRBORN WEBSITE FOR THE LATEST REVISION OF THIS DOCUMENT PRIOR TO BEGINNING ANY DESIGN WORK.
PLEASE CONSULT THE AIRBORN WEBSITE FOR THE LATEST REVISION OF THIS DOCUMENT PRIOR TO BEGINNING ANY DESIGN WORK.
(512) 863-5585
CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE
CALL 512-863-5585
x6400

DIMENSIONS
SI DATA – Differential 100 Ohm
Sample Part Number Format: RC442-052-311-4000
1RC442
RC442-PNB-1F
Contact spacing: 0.075” (1.91 mm)
A low profile bodied, high-density press-fit con-
nector.  Uses a patented female/compliant/male
stacking contact system.  Used in board-to-board
stacking applications.
CONTACT
30 – Press fit tail 0.270”**
31 – Press fit tail 0.300”**
32 – Press fit tail 0.400”**
33 – Press fit tail 0.500”**
34 – Press fit tail 0.700”**
35 – Press fit tail 0.800”**
36 – Press fit tail 0.900”**
37 – Press fit tail 0.600”**
38 – Press fit tail 1.000”**
NOTES
** Use with body style 442 or 422 only.
Press-Fit
Tail
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Rectangular MIL Spec Connectors category: